
Open 4D Saturday 94 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.573 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $203.00 5

2 12.768 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $160.00 4

3 12.811 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $131.00 3

4 12.872 Maye, Aspyn Rou $102.00 2

5 12.934 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $73.00 0

6 12.941 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $29.00 0.5

7 12.941 Week, Annie Les is More $29.00 0.5

8 13.042 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

9 13.069 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00 0

2D

1 13.075 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $174.00 5

2 13.085 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $124.00 3.5

3 13.085 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $124.00 3.5

4 13.088 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $87.00 2

5 13.094 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $62.00 0

6 13.107 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $50.00 1

7 13.13 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0

8 13.145 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $0.00 0

9 13.148 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

10 13.148 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 0

11 13.188 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0

12 13.262 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

13 13.263 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

14 13.337 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

15 13.35 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

16 13.358 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

17 13.375 Bevan, Rylee Kates Dry Sug $0.00 0

18 13.389 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

19 13.402 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00 0

20 13.426 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00 0

21 13.517 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

22 13.566 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0

3D

1 13.64 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $116.00 5

2 13.66 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $91.00 4

3 13.691 Anderson, Alyna Golden lil Indian $75.00 3

4 13.699 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $58.00 2

5 13.725 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $41.00 1

6 13.798 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $33.00 0

7 13.852 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

8 13.856 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

9 13.862 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

10 13.869 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 0



11 14.019 Doyle, Austin French Flit Dash $0.00 0

12 14.022 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $0.00 0

13 14.063 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0

4D

1 14.076 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $87.00 5

2 14.113 Schneider, Paige Seis Runnin Dalaw $68.00 4

3 14.128 Beech, Lindsey Lucie In The Sky $56.00 3

4 14.139 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $44.00 2

5 14.144 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $31.00 1

6 14.199 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $25.00 0

7 14.259 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 14.268 Manske, Marit Blazin Gilbert $0.00 0

9 14.268 Wakeman, Ava A Real CottonCandee $0.00 0

10 14.327 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

11 14.349 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

12 14.383 Murphy, Katie SR Classical Fame $0.00 0

13 14.445 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0

14 14.534 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

15 14.539 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0

16 14.552 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00 0

17 14.6 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

18 14.742 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0

19 14.749 Bezanson, Maggie Nic $0.00 0

20 14.789 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

21 15.002 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0

22 15.079 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

23 15.271 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0

24 15.355 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0

25 15.434 Hambley, Jolene Streaking Top Gun $0.00 0

26 15.546 Boehnlein, Emily This Perks Easy $0.00 0

27 16.121 Bevan, Stacy CantCatchThisCorona $0.00 0

28 16.57 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

29 17.204 Agnew, Emily SMR Falconator $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 12.83 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.001 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0

0 13.052 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 13.097 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

0 13.18 Bevan, Stacy Leos Mercedes $0.00 0

0 13.32 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

0 13.346 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 0

0 13.43 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.639 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

0 13.714 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.965 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00 0



0 14.241 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00 0

0 14.607 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

0 14.714 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

0 14.765 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0

0 14.784 Beech, Lindsey CS Connie Reb $0.00 0

0 15.598 Meyer, Ella Tequila Sunrise $0.00 0

0 16.56 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

0 17.707 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 17.905 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 25 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.573 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $84.00 5

2 12.934 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $51.00 0

3 13.069 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $34.00 4

2D

1 13.088 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $41.00 5

2 13.13 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $30.00 4

3 13.358 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $20.00 3

4 13.389 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $10.00 2

5 13.517 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 1

3D

1 13.66 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $27.00 5

2 13.699 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $20.00 4

3 13.725 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $14.00 3

4 13.862 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $7.00 2

5 13.94 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 1

6 14.327 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

7 14.6 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

8 14.742 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0

9 14.789 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 15.079 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

11 15.434 Hambley, Jolene Streaking Top Gun $0.00 0

12 16.964 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.052 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 14.241 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00 0

0 16.56 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

0 17.707 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 17.905 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 23 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.941 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $54.00 4.5

2 12.941 Week, Annie Les is More $54.00 4.5

3 13.085 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $31.00 3

4 13.107 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $16.00 2

5 13.148 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 1

6 13.262 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

7 13.337 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

8 13.35 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

2D

1 13.566 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $56.00 5

2 13.64 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $37.00 4

3D

1 14.144 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $25.00 5

2 14.259 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $19.00 4

3 14.445 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $12.00 3

4 14.552 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $6.00 2

5 14.749 Bezanson, Maggie Nic $0.00 0

6 16.03 Boehnlein, Emily This Perks Easy $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 0 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0

0 12.83 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.097 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

0 13.43 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.965 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00 0

0 22.548 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Junior

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.811 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $78.00 5

2 12.872 Maye, Aspyn Rou $59.00 4

3 13.042 Maye, Aspyn River $39.00 0

4 13.075 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $20.00 3

5 13.085 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $0.00 2

6 13.094 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00 0

7 13.148 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 1

8 13.188 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0

9 13.263 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

2D

1 13.402 Naylor, Brooke Buck $47.00 5

2 13.426 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $35.00 4

3 13.68 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $23.00 3

4 13.691 Anderson, Alyna Indy $12.00 2

3D

1 13.852 Miller, Peyton Lucy $31.00 5

2 13.869 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $23.00 4

3 14.139 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $16.00 3

4 14.199 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $8.00 2

5 14.249 Wakeman, Ava A Real CottonCandee $0.00 1

6 14.268 Manske, Marit Blazin Gilbert $0.00 0

7 14.349 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

8 14.476 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0

9 15.093 Meyer, Ella Tequila Sunrise $0.00 0

10 15.271 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0

11 15.495 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0

12 17.204 Agnew, Emily SMR Falconator $0.00 0

13 18.421 Schultz, Ellye Loretta $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.001 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0

0 14.607 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

0 14.714 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 55 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.573 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $140.00 5

2 12.811 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $117.00 4

3 12.872 Maye, Aspyn Rou $94.00 3

4 12.934 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $70.00 2

5 12.941 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $23.00 0.5

6 12.941 Week, Annie Les is More $23.00 0.5

7 13.042 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

8 13.069 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00 0

2D

1 13.075 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $120.00 5

2 13.085 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $100.00 4

3 13.088 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $80.00 3

4 13.094 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $60.00 2

5 13.107 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $40.00 1

6 13.13 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0

7 13.148 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

8 13.188 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0

9 13.262 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

10 13.263 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

11 13.337 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

12 13.358 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

13 13.389 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

14 13.426 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00 0

15 13.517 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

16 13.566 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0

3D

1 13.64 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $80.00 5

2 13.699 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $67.00 4

3 13.852 Miller, Peyton Lucy $54.00 3

4 13.862 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $40.00 2

5 13.869 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $27.00 1

6 13.94 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

4D

1 14.127 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $60.00 5

2 14.139 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $50.00 4

3 14.199 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $40.00 3

4 14.259 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $30.00 2

5 14.26 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $20.00 1

6 14.327 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

7 14.349 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

8 14.742 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0

9 14.789 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 14.805 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0



11 15.079 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

12 15.434 Hambley, Jolene Streaking Top Gun $0.00 0

13 15.495 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0

14 16.03 Boehnlein, Emily This Perks Easy $0.00 0

15 16.964 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

0 12.83 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.001 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0

0 13.097 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

0 13.32 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

0 13.43 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.719 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00 0

0 13.893 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $0.00 0

0 14.714 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

0 17.707 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0



Jr Poles Saturday 10 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.432 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $75.00 5

2 21.733 Dura, Landon Abby $45.00 4

3 21.787 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $30.00 3

4 22.835 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 2

5 23.338 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 1

6 26.916 Schultz, Ellye Loretta $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 17.861 Wakeman, Ava A Real CottonCandee $0.00 0

0 19.919 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 20.324 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 26.263 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 14 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 18.634 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $79.00 5

2 19.432 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $47.00 4

3 19.675 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $32.00 0

4 20.016 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00 3

2D

1 21.435 Doll, Kelly Rip $53.00 5

2 21.564 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $32.00 4

3 21.733 Dura, Landon Abby $21.00 3

4 21.787 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 2

5 24.407 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

0 19.919 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 20.324 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 21.546 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 23.507 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday 66 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.602 Week, Annie Les is More $156.00 5

2 12.646 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $130.00 4

3 12.68 Maye, Aspyn River $104.00 3

4 12.757 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $78.00 2

5 12.758 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $52.00 1

6 12.809 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00 0

7 12.813 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0

8 12.9 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0

9 12.959 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

10 12.983 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0

11 13.009 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

12 13.029 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

13 13.08 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00 0

2D

1 13.138 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $134.00 5

2 13.14 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $111.00 4

3 13.143 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $89.00 3

4 13.161 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $67.00 2

5 13.21 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $45.00 1

6 13.221 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0

7 13.225 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

8 13.266 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

9 13.276 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

10 13.286 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00 0

11 13.294 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 0

12 13.338 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

13 13.36 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

14 13.495 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

15 13.495 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0

16 13.544 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

3D

1 13.634 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $89.00 5

2 13.668 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $74.00 4

3 13.712 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $59.00 3

4 13.732 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $45.00 2

5 13.818 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $30.00 1

6 13.894 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

7 13.942 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

8 14.09 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0

9 14.096 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00 0

10 14.1 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

4D

1 14.106 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $67.00 5



2 14.138 Manske, Marit Blazin Gilbert $56.00 4

3 14.165 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $45.00 3

4 14.422 Soik, Mary Skittles $33.00 2

5 14.447 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $22.00 1

6 14.653 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0

7 14.715 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00 0

8 14.894 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00 0

9 14.918 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0

10 15.089 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

11 15.095 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

12 16.943 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

13 19.026 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Montefelt, Nicole Sassy $0.00 0

0 12.961 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 12.994 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.139 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00 0

0 13.192 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 13.37 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0

0 13.407 Johnson, Raelynn Pete $0.00 0

0 13.494 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0

0 14.015 Beech, Lindsey CS Connie Reb $0.00 0

0 14.09 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

0 14.574 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

0 15.338 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $0.00 0

0 19.316 Anderson, Alyna Indy $0.00 0

0 19.593 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 17 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.809 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $57.00

2 12.813 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $34.00

3 13.161 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $23.00

4 13.21 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

2D

1 13.495 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $34.00

2 13.668 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $21.00

3 13.712 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $14.00

3D

1 13.942 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $23.00

2 14.096 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $14.00

3 14.106 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $9.00

4 14.298 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

5 14.422 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

6 15.089 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

7 15.919 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.961 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

0 13.494 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00

0 14.09 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00



IBRA Adult Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.602 Week, Annie Les is More $68.00 5

2 12.646 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $41.00 4

3 12.757 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $27.00 3

4 13.009 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 2

2D

1 13.138 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $41.00 5

2 13.14 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $24.00 4

3 13.276 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $16.00 3

4 13.36 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 2

5 13.495 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 1

6 13.544 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

3D

1 13.634 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $27.00 5

2 13.732 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $16.00 4

3 13.818 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $11.00 3

4 13.894 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 2

5 14.447 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 1

6 14.715 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00 0

7 14.918 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.994 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.37 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0

0 19.593 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.68 Maye, Aspyn River $64.00 5

2 12.9 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS$38.00 4

3 12.959 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $26.00 3

4 12.983 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 2

5 13.027 Johnson, Raelynn Pete $0.00 1

6 13.029 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

7 13.143 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

2D

1 13.221 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $38.00 5

2 13.225 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $23.00 4

3 13.266 Miller, Peyton Lucy $15.00 3

4 13.275 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 2

5 13.294 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 1

3D

1 14.09 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $26.00 5

2 14.138 Manske, Marit Blazin Gilbert $15.00 4

3 15.095 Doll, Kaylee Rip $10.00 3

4 19.026 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.139 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00 0

0 13.192 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 14.574 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

0 19.316 Anderson, Alyna Indy $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.602 Week, Annie Les is More $143.00

2 12.646 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $107.00

3 12.68 Maye, Aspyn River $72.00

4 12.757 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $36.00

5 12.809 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

6 12.813 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00

7 12.9 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

8 12.959 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

9 12.983 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

10 13.009 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

11 13.029 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

2D

1 13.138 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $123.00

2 13.14 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $92.00

3 13.143 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $61.00

4 13.161 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $31.00

5 13.21 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

6 13.221 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00

7 13.225 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00

8 13.266 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

9 13.276 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

10 13.346 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

11 13.36 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

12 13.495 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

3D

1 13.634 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $82.00

2 13.712 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $61.00

3 13.818 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $41.00

4 13.894 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $20.00

5 13.942 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

6 14.09 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

4D

1 14.298 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $61.00

2 14.422 Soik, Mary Skittles $46.00

3 15.919 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $31.00

4 19.026 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $15.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.994 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 13.139 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00

0 13.192 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

0 13.37 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

0 14.09 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00



Jr Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 18.847 Johnson, Raelynn Pete $63.00 5

2 19.145 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $42.00 4

3 19.82 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 3

4 25.672 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.074 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 1

0 20.524 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

0 21.289 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 18.847 Johnson, Raelynn Pete $74.00 5

2 19.145 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $50.00 4

3 19.82 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 3

4 20.048 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00 2

2D

1 21.192 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $50.00 5

2 23.593 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $33.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.588 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0

0 18.792 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0

0 20.074 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 20.524 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

0 22.552 Doll, Kelly Rip $0.00 0


